

Mat. Suit No. 430 of 2022  
New No. 13 of 2022  
CNR No. WBHW060000742022

Order No. 06 dated 13.06.2023

Today is fixed for W/O. Petitioner file hazira .O.P. files a petition for time to file W/O.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred . Ld. A.D.J, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 21.07.2023 for W/O.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J.

Additional District Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
In-charge