

Mat. Suit No. 430 of 2022

New No. 13 of 2022

CNR No. WBHW060000742022

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 07 Dated 21.07.2023

Today is fixed for W/O. Petitioner files hazira. Respondent files a petition praying for time.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the both sides.

Considered. Prayer for time is allowed as a last chance.

Fixing 22.08.2023 for filing W/O, as a last chance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah