

Mat. Suit No. 430 of 2022

New No. 13 of 2022

(CNR No. WBHW060000742022)

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB 00694)

Order No. 15 Dated 11.01.2024 :-

Both the parties files hazira.

In view of the Resolution of the Local Bar Association case is adjourned.

Fixing 19.02.2024 for Pre-emptory hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge
Amta, Howrah