

Mat. Suit No. 430 of 2022

New No. 13 of 2022

CNR No. WBHW060000742022

Present : Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, is In-charge.

Order No. 16 dated 19.02.2024 :-

Today is fixed for Pre-emptory hearing. Both parties file hazira. Ld. P.O. is on Leave. Ld. A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia, is in-charge. Case is adjourned.

Fixing 18.04.2024 for Pre-emptory hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge